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ComPlex Plastics Inc.

23,153 Circle Lane
Elkhart, IN 46514

TEL: 1-800-363-2870 TEL : 1-888-PLASTIK TEL : 1-888-752-7845 FAX (514) 696-2637

DELAWARE - INDIANA - IOWA - NEW HAMPSHIRE - NEW YORK - NEW JERSEY - MASS
MICHIGAN - OHIO - FLORIDA - CALIFORNIA - MONTREAL - TORONTO - VANCOUVER - NB

INTERNET : http://www.complexplastics.com

E-MAIL :info@complexplastics.com

GLOBES , FABRICATED

ACRYLIC 24 (FABRICATED TWO PIECE)

NECK DIMENSIONS

e

l—©5.25" MIN —]

CUSTOM OPENING

See ACCESSORIES section for
all optional attachments

PART # PRICE

Clear ACC24F | $229.00

White ACW24F | $239.00
Bronze ACB24F | $259.00
Smoke ACS24F | $259.00

NECK DIMENSIONS

R

e

l—©5.25" MIN—]

CUSTOM OPENING
See ACCESSORIES section for
all optional attachments

$ 245.00
$ 255.00

$ 277.00
$277.00

ACC27F

ACW27F
ACB27F
ACS27F

ACRYLIC 30” (FABRICATED TWO PIECE)

NECK DIMENSIONS

A

e

—©5.25" MIN—|

CUSTOM OPENING
See ACCESSORIES section for
all optional attachments

Clear ACC30F | $489.00
White ACWS30F | $499.00
Bronze ACB30F | $529.00
Smoke ACS30F | $529.00

NECK DIMENSIONS

A

525" MIN—

CUSTOM OPENING

See ACCESSORIES section for
all optional attachments

ACC36F
ACW36F

$ 695.00
$ 715.00

ACB36F
ACS36F

$ 745.00
$ 745.00

SHEETS

RODS

MANUFACTURERS

FILMS TAPES TANKS VALVES FITTINGS

Injection Moulding

Extrusion

FABRICATORS

Thermoforming

DISTRIBUTORS

MOULDED SHAPES  PROFILES

Machining
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